H3

H12

27.4ha(32.0ha)

4_3ha(4.2ha) 4._.8km(5.2km)
5.2km(5.7km) 4.7km(4.8km) 5.6ha(6.0ha)
13.1 9.0 11.0 6.2
13.1 9.0 11.0 6.2
H14.3
H14.7
H17.3
H H H
H H H
H H H
68.9 84.0

26.1ha

33,800ha 32,700ha 32,600ha H15.3
17,900ha 15,300ha 14,600ha
2,154ha 2,149ha 2,011ha
1,350ha 1,110ha 1,070ha
H15.3

10a 10a 10a 10a

436kg 491kg 476kg

6,827 3,441 3,670

5

) (




1.22

4.85

3.96

1.49

13.42
8.99

1.22

15.97

13.14




